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Municipality Name

Stow

City Gov't

Community CPC Wehsite CPC Bylaw/Ordinance
CPC Website

CPA Cument Status
Type of CPA

Traditional

Bylaw/Ordinance

¥ CPA Passed Date Adopted Current Surcharge Current Exemptions

CPA Elections

TOT

CPA Revenue
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05-15-2001 3%

Low income, first $100,000 - residential

Election Path to Surcharge  Exemptions Election Status %
Purpose Ballot Data Yes
Initial Baliot 3% Low income, 05-15-2001 Pass 64%
Adoption Question first $100,000
Petition - residential
Local Local Blended Total Trust Percentage
Fiscal Surcharge Revenue Fund
Year {Munlicipality) Distribution
2002 $241,692
2003 $270.419 $241,692 100%
2004 $302,236 $270,419 100%
2005 $331.284 $302.236 100%
2006 $364.777 $331,284 100%
2007 $390,888 $364.777 100%
2008 $414,592 $390,688 100%
2009 $426,246 $369,084 89.02%
2010 $442,121 $219,912 51.59%
201 $434,433 $176,222 39.86%
2012 $458,928 $172,219 39.64%
2013 $466,151 $174,492 38%
2014 $489.686 $350,046 75.09%
2015 3518,724 §$220,425 45%
2016 $0 $217.676 42.1%
$5,552,177 $0.00 $3,801,372

% Current
No Status
36% v

Total Revenue (Local

Surcharge +
Distribution)

$241,692
$512,111
$572.655

$633.520

$696,061
$755,665
$805,480
$795,330
$662,033
$610,655
$631,147
$640,643
$839,732
$739,149
$217.676

$9,353,549



